USB917      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LUMEN OUTPUT

■ 6” ~ 48” length options
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
USB
MODEL
EX: USB-24-30K-SI-24
DIMENSIONS
0.75” (19MM)
0.59” (15MM)
LENGTH
6
12
24
36
48
COLOR TEMP
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
FINISH
SI - Silver
VOLTAGE
24 - 24V DC
LENGTH
WATTS
LUMENS
# OF LEDs
USB6 USB12 USB24 USB36 USB48
6”
2.5W
160
24
12”
5W
320
48
24”
10W
640
96
36”
15W
960
144
48”
20W
1280
192
COLOR TEMP
3000K
4000K
- 6”
- 12”
- 24”
- 36”
- 48”
DIMMABLE
90+
CRI
320
LUMENS
LINKABLE
INDOOR PER FT.
UP TO
20FT
USB917      | P2
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
USB SERIES 5W 24V Premium Diffusion Light Bar
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
LSA-DC-MS
MOTION SENSOR